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Tamil Nadu Advisory Council
for Child Rights

cordially imvites you for the

CHILDREN'S

WOR(I)(]%HOP
CHILD RIGHTS

on the

14th § 15th of July 2023

al

CHTC auditorium, CHAD Hespital, .
CMC campus, Bagayam, Vellore



PROGRAM SCHEDULE
14-07-2023

9: 00 AM
Inauguration

THIRU. P. KUMARAVEL PANDIAN [.A.S

District Collector
Vellore District

Introduction

Dr.A.D.Revathy
Chairperson

Tamilnadu Advisory Council for Child Rights
Former member, TNCPCR

Felicitation

Tmt. S. Manimozhi
Chief Education Officer
Vellore District

Thiru. T.M.Sanjeeth
Distric Child Protection Officer
Vellore District



PROGRAM SCHEDULE
14-07-023
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PROGRAM SCHEDULE
15-07-2023

REVIEW
Children

SUMMARISATION

SITUATIONAL ROLEPLAY
Children

LUNCH

REFLECTION
Children

VALEDICTORY

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM



